

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8048/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2006 in MFA No.  
10865/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGYAMMA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and  
office report )

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service of notice on the respondent Nos. 1 and 4 to 6.

List the matter on 9.10.2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG