

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8048/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2006 in MFA No.
10865/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGYAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, extension of time for depositing the money and and
prayer for interim relief and office report)(for final disposal)

Date: 17/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Delay condoned.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER